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BRIDGE STRUCTURES REQ'D.

BOX BRIDGES REQ'D.

EQUATIONS EXCEPTIONS

SCALES
PLAN

PROFILE

LAYOUT

HOR.

VERT.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF MISSISSIPPI

PROPOSED STATE HIGHWAY

PLAN AND PROFILE OF

1 IN.= 100 FT.

1 IN.= 100 FT.

1 IN.= 10  FT.

1 IN.= 500 FT.

GENERAL INDEX

PROJECT
THIS

INCLUDED

SHEET
WITH
BEGIN

X

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

X

ROADWAY..................................................

PERMANENT SIGNS....................................

TRAFFIC SIGNALS......................................

ITS COMPONENTS.....................................

LIGHTING..................................................

(RESERVED)..............................................

ROADWAY STD. DWGS..............................
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CROSS SECTIONS......................................

BOX CULVERT STD. DWGS (LRFD).............

BOX CULVERT STD. DWGS (STD. SPEC.)....
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DESIGN CONTROL

ADT (      ) =         :

D =     % T =     %

MPH = V (SPEED DESIGN)45

ADT (      ) =         2027 1300 2047 1800

200DHV =         :    0 7

 BY MDOT
PERMITS ACQUIRED

NATIONWIDE #14

NATIONWIDE (OTHER)*

GENERAL*

INDIVIDUAL (404)*

WETLANDS AND WATERS PERMITS

WATERS WETLANDS

APPROVED BY:

STORMWATER PERMIT

REQUIRED (<1 ACRE)
NO STORMWATER PERMIT 

(DISTURBED AREA=5 ACRES)
REQUIRED, CNOI SUBMITTED BY MDOT 

CONTRACTOR (1 TO 4.99 ACRES)
REQUIRED, SCNOI TO BE SUBMITTED BY
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LENGTH DATA
LENGTH OF ROADWAY

LENGTH OF BRIDGES

LENGTH OF PROJECT (NET)

LENGTH OF EXCEPTIONS

LENGTH OF PROJECT (GROSS)

FT. MI.550 0.104

FT. MI.75 0.014

FT. MI.625 0.118

FT. MI.  

FT. MI.625 0.118
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(APPROX. MIDDLE OF PROJECT)

COUNTY LINE

TOWN CORP LINE

SECTION LINE

RAILROAD

BRIDGES

SYMBOLS
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EXISTING ROADWAY

PROPOSED ROADWAY

DEED LINE

          

APPROVED:

P S & E DATE:

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

DEPUTY EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR /  CHIEF ENGINEER
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BRIDGE LENGTH= 75'
(3@25' SPANS)
STA. 26+10 - BR. NO. 1.0

NONE

NONE NONE

STBG-9585-00(001)FEDERAL AID PROJECT NO.  

 COUNTYNESHOBA

SR 486 Bridge Replacement  (#1.0)

DESIGNED BY: GRAYER

 

CONSTRUCTION PROJECT DATA

EXTERNAL PROJECT NUMBER STBG-9585-00(001)

301000/109082FMS & DETAIL

LAT. 32°45'42'' LONG. -89°05'02''

E.O.P. STA. 29+25B.O.P. STA. 23+00

Philadelphia

De Kalb

Shuqualak

Bogue Chitto

Collinsville

BR# 1.0
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STBG-9585-00(001)    NESHOBA COUNTY

SP-9585-00(001)     109082/101000

T
 1

1
 N

R 12 E

X

1

REVISION
1ST ORD. 

K
e
n
ta

w
k
a

TLE STREET

C
O

U
N

T
Y

21

894

482

16

486



P
L

A
N

 S
H

E
E

T

D
E

T
A

IL
 I

N
D

E
X

P
R

O
J
E

C
T

 N
O

.:

C
O

U
N

T
Y

:

F
M

S
 C

O
N

:

D
E

T
A

IL
E

D
 B

Y
: 

B
R

O
W

N

D
E

S
IG

N
E

D
 B

Y
: 

C
H

E
C

K
E

D
 B

Y
:

D
A

T
E

:

3
0

1
0

0
0

/
1

0
9

0
8

2
   

 

S
T

B
G

-
9
5
8
5
-
0
0
(
0
0
1
)

N
E

S
H

O
B

A

D
I
.d

g
n

3
:3

7
:2

0
 P

M
1

1
/7

/2
0

2
5

M
IS

SI
SS

IP
PI

 D
EP

AR
TM

EN
T 

OF
 T

RA
NS

PO
RT

AT
IO

N

DESCRIPTION OF SHEET DESCRIPTION OF SHEETDESCRIPTION OF SHEET

SHEET ID

SHEET NO.
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SHEET ID

SHEET NO.
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GENERAL NOTES GENERAL NOTES

SHEET ID

SHEET NO.

3

GN-1



P
L

A
N

 S
H

E
E

T

G
E

N
E

R
A

L
 N

O
T

E
S

P
R

O
J
E

C
T

 N
O

.:

C
O

U
N

T
Y

:

F
M

S
 C

O
N

:

D
E

T
A

IL
E

D
 B

Y
:

D
E

S
IG

N
E

D
 B

Y
:

C
H

E
C

K
E

D
 B

Y
:

D
A

T
E

:

3
0

1
0

0
0

/
1

0
9

0
8

2
   

 

S
T

B
G

-
9
5
8
5
-
0
0
(
0
0
1
)

N
E

S
H

O
B

A

D
I
.d

g
n

3
:3

7
:4

2
 P

M
1

1
/7

/2
0

2
5

M
IS

SI
SS

IP
PI

 D
EP

AR
TM

EN
T 

OF
 T

RA
NS

PO
RT

AT
IO

N

CONTRACT FORMS BEFORE SUBMITTING A PROPOSAL."
THE PROPOSAL, PLANS, STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS, SPECIAL PROVISIONS, NOTICES TO BIDDERS AND 
SPECIFICATIONS, "THE BIDDER IS REQUIRED TO EXAMINE CAREFULLY THE SITE OF THE PROPOSED WORK, 
BE REVIEWED IN DETAIL BY THE CONTRACTOR, PER SECTION 102.05 OF THE STANDARD 
THE NOTES CONTAINED HEREON ARE SPECIFIC TO THE SUBJECT PROJECT AND SHOULD
NOTICE:

GENERAL NOTES

SHEET ID

SHEET NO.
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